A pl4

W& o WM R (F2ER)
AR LR RRE RS AR,
B [
#£HH N A WAEGEE | XHh&8 | Z315ES
2.4.15 GT2EE LM ~9H)8%4 4% 3,840,000 3,840,000
2.5.7 |IDfile]5 A FEAT 5 ~3H BT H, = 55,110 3,784,890
2.5.7  |ID-file] iBAFEHE 550| 3,784,340|
2.5.7 |TEFHHMI4A~6A 5, = 9,900( 3,774,440
2.5.7 |IEEFHEIIRAFES 330| 3,774,110
2.5.7 |THFITFAXEI4A ~3H \HEEE 19,800| 3,754,310
S [ ——— 330| 3,753,980
257 |THERBRAOMI4AFT~3RA 5 BEE 38,808| 3,715,172
2.5.7  [TATIH NFL R4/ B~3H 5, = 12,540| 3,702,632
2.5.7 |THHBEREH45 | 1ERLE, 186,00085 726,550 2,976,082
2.5.7 |[THBEREE4F | IRATEE 550| 2,975,532
2.5.7  |FESEETRMEGERIE & JEAME 4,000| 2,971,532
2.5.7 |FEEHFEEETEM4A 7. BEESS 4,000 2,967,532
2.5.11 |REseHTRABESIEIA &, TN 4,200| 2,963,332
2501 (TATISSRBEI4A~3A 5, B2 19,200 2,944,i32
2.5.11 |AREFHLA S, DLEEA 4,277| 2,939,855
9511 %E’%KDDI 4855y (354525%) | /MU EE 1522 2.938.333
2.6.1 [@fEE4H o (E225%) . FEEUE 407| 2,937,926
2.6.1 |GEocHRAS A S EREOE, TERLE 4,000| 2,933,926
2.6.1 |E{EE4A T (RT25%). BEAH 2,763| 2,931,163




Ao I—Nw P ar— A G

261 [500p) . mEESL 1,075| 2,930,088
2.6.1 |FEFEHTRS A DMETCEL, D 4,000| 2,926,088
2.6.3 |FUHA—A 7R EFEE50%) . K 2,550( 2,923,538
2.8.3 | TV E— AL 7R ERR50%) K 1,500| 2,922,038
2.8.3 \REFRHTRSH sy M0, AP 4,200 2,917,838
2.6.3 |EREFRSAD. MUAEA 4,277 2,913,561
2.6.3 1??%%1\1'1"1‘ 47 5y (453265%) . AR [FE 3316| 2,910,245
2.6.3 |FEFEFHH4A. 55 SYRERREL, AR 7,960| 2,902,285
2.6.3 |TIEERAWAA . 5 A BRI, ¥ 6,600| 2,895,685
2.6.8 %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%@?é&;?4/y%(ﬁﬂ$ 917,785 1,977,900
2.7.6 |MEBNTT 45 4y (154525%) . SAUE 2,471 1,975,429
2.7.6 | B{EE]:COM 51 & (1£5325%) . SRHHE 407| 1,975,022
2.7.6  |FEicHTHIC B S RETOEL, S 4,000 1,971,022
2.%.6 (Bt 6k G’if 725%) . E.zl:iﬁ 2,762 1,968,260
2.7.6 |RECHE6A SREFR BB 4,000{ 1,964,260
2.7.6 |FRFEHTHICA ISR, AT 4,200| 1,960,060
076 %{n%NTT}\H‘EﬁLH 45 (4525%) . TaRT 1.874| 1,958,186
2.7.6 |BEEFRG6H . MUEEA 4,277] 1,953,909
076 %{—%KDDI 5H 45 (#45325%) . /MUHTE 1513| 1,952,396
976 ih%mm 64 5 (#525%) | /MUEE 1.515| 1,950,881
075 [EEENTT5A% > (25325%) « BRI 3314] 1,947,567
2.8.3 |E{EENTT 58 & (1&225%) . JEHHE 2,609 1,944,908
2.8.3 [BIEEICOM 61 & (84525%)  JEHEUE 407| 1,944,501
2.8.3 |REFEHBATH EERE, e 4,000 1,940,501




2.8.3 |BIEREEH 7 (F525%) . EAE] 2,764| 1,937,737
2.8.3 |FLoHTETA SRR BHSH 4,000{ 1,933,737
983 ;2_/973 NP 3@ 53R 5750%) | IREFE 1.599| 1,932,138
2.8.3 |FRICHTETH SEETCR. A 4,200 1,927,938
2.8.3  [AroRERSTE0%) . ERE 1,584] 1,926,354
2.8.3 %—J“%NTT“‘%H 7 (#5325%)  TBHY 1,878| 1,924,476
2.8.3 |HEEFBRTHZ. NNUBAEA 4,277 1,920,199
2.8.3 |FEEEHBIEEERRI6A - TH o, ABRIERE 7,960| 1,912,239
283 ﬁ;%ﬁﬁgﬁ?ﬁ ~98 5y BRAFHBET) 10.230| 1,902,009
2.9.7 [BIEENTT 654 (525%) . FEHE 2,471] 1,899,538
2.9.7 |BIERJ:COM 784y (124525%) , IRHME 407| 1,899,131
2.9.7 |BEEHEIGA SRR, EEE 4,000{ 1,895,131
2.9.7 |[BERTA» (E025%) . E4RE 7,968| 1,887,163
2.9.7 BIEBNTT 68 5 (#&025%) . BEHEH 1,359] 1,885,804
2.9.7 |FRICHHSH LEETEE, BEFSH 4,000 1,881,804
2.9.7 |BIEBENTT6H 5 (3£5325%) . FEHTE 1,872 1,879,932
FRERAR ORI ELET.,
29.7 [F¥—NEAT—|TIRFEAM, /I bkﬂ 4,620 1,875,312
%%WU)L&)UJU%%%
2.9.7 ?)E:Oh‘ji\ TAFTNF T a7m ] FEL 2,530 1,872,782
29.7 |(TATI#GHERI4A~3A 5, IRILE 9,972 1,862,810
2.0.7 |FIEHH4A S 5A S, THELE 8,400 1,854,410
2:9.7 oI A 47, TA &3, PRELE 8,400| 1,846,010
2.9.7 |FRHHESA L EPFF\TJ:L;“O‘ 4,200 1,841,810
2.9.7 ﬁéﬁ TT 67 -THS (#R5726%) Ak 6,632 1,835,178
2.10.5 [@FENTT 77 53 ($5725%) | i 2,472| 1,832,706




2.10.5 |{BIE#]:COM 88 4y (£5325%) , HHiiE 407| 1,832,299
2.10.5 |FEFTHH9A BT, SRk E 4,000| 1,828,299
2.10.5 |TU B —AL 7 ($H550%) | TRAEE 1,070| 1,827,229
2.10.5 |BIEE8H 4 (H5325%) . BEAY 3,918| 1,823,311
2.10.5 | — A4 ((R5550%) | B Sh 223| 1,823,088
2.10.5 |HEREE3 T GLH560%) . ZHSH -440 1,822,648
2.10.5 |USBAEY—(£5750%) | EBF&H 592 1,822,056
2.10.5 (BT HEHMEREIOR . REFED 4,000 1,818,056
2.10.5 |Fi7eMHI8 A sy EERORE, TEATH 4,200| 1,813,856
2.10.5 |BIEBENTT 7A % (#R5525%) . FFTE 1,875 1,811,981
2.10.5 |REEETMEA . MUHEA 4,277| 1,807,704
2.10.5 |BBEFRRIA &, MMUEEA 4,277 1,803,427.
2.10.5 %{”E'KDDI TH 5 (R5525%) /M RE 1,522| 1,801,905
5.10.5 iin%KDDI 8A 5y ($24325%) . /NLEE 1535 1,800,370
2.10.5  (BAALEEES84 4T 14,840 1,785,530
2.10.5 }ngﬁiiﬂ A ~8A 5 (B390%) 2 12,183| 1,773,347
2.10.5 %ﬂi%g%&%ﬁi ~8A 53 (5 34.976| 1,738,371
9 10.5 ﬁ{n%NTTSH > (BE5390%) . FEEHT 04,855 1.713,516
2.11.4 " |iBIEBNTT 81 & ($£7525%) . JLEEE 2,471 1,711,045
2.11.4 |BIER]:COM 9H 45 (3£5325%) | SRBE 407 1,710,638
2.11.4 |FEEHE10A SEITE, HkE 4,000| 1,706,638
2114  |FULs— A7 RER5TE0%) KB 1,780 1,704,858
2114 [BIEEIA 5 (1R525%) . BEAY 2,146| 1,702,712
2.11.4 |NTTIR BA8A 4 (3&525%). BE&H 1,331 1,701,381




2.11.4  |HERERS50%) . EFSH 330| 1,701,051
2.11.4 |FFELRA0A SEEGE. BEsh 4,000 1,697,051
2.11.4 |FERFHIA SIEFEL, AR 4,200 1,692,851
2.11.4  [FBEBNTT 84 4 (H525%) . TATEL 2,152| 1,690,699
2.11.4 FRELII0H 43, /A ILBAEA 4,277| 1,686,422
9114 A{n%KDDI 98 % (%"’f\25%)\fJ\m1£E 1518 1,684,904
2.11.4 |FESEH BTG A (9] o, ARNIEE 7,960| 1,676,944
5 11.4 hgﬁNTT 8A +9R &y (&5325%) . APk 6.802| 1,670,142
2.11.4 ﬁﬁﬁ)&ﬁﬁéﬂ 108 ~12A 5 URIAFH 10,230 1,659,012
2.11.4 ;5,)/ )P{;m.@ 5790%) (RIAFHHFE 85,508| 1,574,404
2.12.7 1*%1\1’1"1“9)% > (#5r25%) | BB 2,482| 1,571,922
2.12.7 |BfE8]:COM 108 75 (1£4525%) | JERktE 407| 1,571,515
2.12.7 (@Bt RILLA SHETTEL, SRR 4,000 1,567,515
2.12.7 |BIFEI0H 5 (E525%) . BAYE 2,117| 1,565,398
2.12.7 (BETH LA SEEECEL BESL 4,000 1,561,398
2.12.7 |EBEAINICUMORRE)], BEFSH 1,254| 1,560,144
2.12.7 5:01:%~)~J%?%%gg&ﬁ o ks 761| 1,559,383
2.12.7 |FESEHTHEL0A SRR, WA 4,200 1,555,183
2.12.7 |MBfEENTT 9H & ($4725%) . TR 1,873| 1,563,310
9197 gj.\%mm 108 45 (1£4525%) | /ML 1796 1.551.584
2.12.7 }ﬂs‘(llﬂ 57 AMITHEA 4,277| 1,547,307
3.1.4 |BIEENTT 10845 (124525%) . JRiE 2,471| 1,544,836
3.1.4  [B{E%1:COM 11845 (545525%) . HiiE 407| 1,544,429
314 |FBRAMEERTV S —A7 (B0 944| 1.543.485

50%) . JEEE




4,000

3.1.4 |BEEHM12A % ﬁ% okl JERRE 1,539,485
3.1.4 |[BEE11A 5 (E525%). BEAE 2,106 1,537,379
3.1.4 |BiFEHMLLA SR, FEATE 4,200| 1,533,179
3.1.4 [BIEENTT 108 4 (£4525%) . EEFTEK 1,878 1,531,301
3.1.4 mm%ﬁﬁ-ﬁﬂ% RENO0B ~12H8 4. AR 11940 1.519.361
514 gﬁmﬁ%zﬁzoﬁz(ﬁe 4350%) . AR L188| 1518173
: BIEENTT 108 118 4 (345525%) . /A
314 o e 6,786| 1,511,387
3.1.12 | BRETFRE4R ~128 4. KBS 38,493| 1,472,804|
3.1.12 |V a2~ A 7 (GE4550%) . KiGH 1,966| 1,470,928
3.1.12 |EEFE&HE12A 5. BEEL 4,000 1,466,928
BEFE AR LY D IBRE AR EIR0T
3.1.12 Bj%ﬁﬁﬁ%‘f% Nﬁ%“@% (%) ABEFEE 773| 1,466,155
3.1:.12  [EEEFEOH ~11A 4, B ELE. 12,600 1,452,139
ZEEHAFARDN v | FEBFE,
3.1.12  |T B RO FERF ) haFiE - BHRIE 5,346 1,446,793
2= MRy —F12019.11 ), SdtLL
3.1.12 |AEBEFHIZAZ/MUBEEA 4,277| 1,442,516
BIEFHKDDI 11 8B 45 (3645 25%) /N LB
3112 [} 1,514] 1,441,002
3.2.8  DE{EENTT 11H 4> (3£525%) . JREE 2,471 1,438,531
3.2.8 |BIEE]:COM 128 4 (GE4525%) . SRisE 407! 1,438,124
3.2.8 |HEHEILA ORESE BEME 4,000 1,434,124
_ 3.2.8 |BEEI2A & (%5 \25%)\ A 2,113| 1,432,011
3.2.8 |FEHTRLE sRETEL RESh 4,000| 1,428,011
3.2.8 |EeooHErH 128 SiEeEL. AR 4,200 1,423,811
3.2.8 fEBNTTLLA 45 (£45525%) . TR 1,870 1,421,941




328 |ARETFRIAS. MUEE J\ 4,277| 1,417,664
398 t{}n\%mm 1284y (#4525%) . /MLUH 1535 1,416,129
3.2.8 fzfﬁ%ﬁhﬂi PRHLA ~3 7 57 (Rid F 2R 10,230| 1,405,899
3.3.1  |TBIEENTT 128 4 ($245525%) . JERE 2,471| 1,403,428
3.3.1  [BEEJ.COM 1A 4 (H45525%) | SRHE 407| 1,403,021
3.3.1 %)ﬁgﬂ(#ﬁ’//mmo) (B4750%) 4,850 1,398,171
3.3.1 FERTH2 A RETeE ., SEEE 4,000 1,394,171
3.3.1  |BEEL1A 2 @E525%) . B4 2,387| 1,391,784
931 E{é«:fNTT 108 -11R 45 (1%5325%) . & 1401 1,390,383
3.3.1 Ao h—R o (#£4550%) , HEFIE 538| 1,389,845
3.3.1  |FEFEERAL A sriREeRl, e 4,000 1,385,845
3.3.1 |FeredB1A sEEROE, PR 4,200| 1,381,645
3.3.1 |BIEENTT 128 & (K45325%) . PR 2,151| 1,379,494
331 ﬁ%ﬁmﬂzﬂ 1A 45 (5525%) . AR 6.809| 1,372,685
3.3.1 /’({F‘%KDDI A% (B5325%) , /MU EE 1,517| 1,371,168
3.3.1 BETR2A 5 /AMUBEA 4,277| 1,366,891
3.4.16  |[BISENTT 1145 (4£525%) . S 2,472 1,364,419
3.4.16 [BEFNTT 27 5y (125325%) | S 2,434] 1,361,985
3.4.16 |[BEENTT 38 & (&5525%) . BEE 3,188 1,358,797
3.4.16 |WEFE].COM 2R % (%’E 325%) . B EE 407| 1,358,390
3.4.16 |EBfE%):COM 378 & (%5525%) . EsE 407 1,357,983
3.4.16 k{zgﬁ')é%%/g“’r vh4A~3A 5 (# 1,029] 1,356,054
3.4.16 |BEFEHRI3H SEEEeEh, EaE 4,000 1,352,954
3.4.16 |HEEFIRI~3H 5. K& 12,831 1,340,123




EIER 28 3845 (525%) . H A

3.4.16 5,296| 1,334,827
e —~ PAN AN ls] o
b
BEEY TN V748 ~28 4 (45
3416 forory emat 29,355| 1,302,619
3416 |1 o h—NyS GEH50%) . BEFEE, 1,076 1,301,543
3.4.16 |FESERTRASA SEERTEL BEFED 4,000 1,297,543|
3.4.16 |BFHBE2A SiEZRE, A 4,200 1,293,343
3.4.16  |S5EHiRN3A S HETE. TR 4200| 1,289,143
A= . FaN SN .
3.4.16 g”%NTT 2R % (55325%)  TaAY 4,008 1,285,045
EEIHETRE. MEARTE. b<EH -
3416 5" 0 1,100| 1,283,945
3.4.16 | EE12H ~3 8 ST, PRIl 16,800 1,267,145
' b= = —~ AN ZNaro S
JLB A
BIEEKDDI 28 ~3 8 45 (1#£4525%) . 7]\
3416 |\ imm o 3,046| 1,193,352
3.4.16 |BREFRR3IB 70, HMLUBEA 4,277 1,189,075
3.4.16 |ZereHBEESEEN A ~38 4. ABR)IEE 11,940 1,177,135
> = . FAN AN
I
3.4.16 |[TEAHMEETRI6A ~38 5, =E 32,705| 1,137,474
3.4.16 |2 —ERV—AR4A ~3A &, 2TR5Y 278,874 858,600
WIEENTT 98 ~3BFI A4 (#:4590%) . "
R LR s 61,390| 797,210
BEBSOLIA~3AR RS (s
3416 |gaory s reapmn 1,485 795,725
| 3t 3,840,000 3,044,275 795,725




